
Wildberg (26.-27.07.2008) 
 
 1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A 
 1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 137 Santana 813 8.10 
 2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 138 Saviolo 7.60 
 3. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 30 Cobra 17 7.30 
 4. P Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 150 Wenckfee 6.90 
 5.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 38 Credo 23 6.50 
 6.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 26 Chanel 355 6.40 
 7.  Monja Heinrich (RV Warsow e.V.) 91 Lina 118 6.10 
 8.  Maxine Zakrzewski (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 131 Rastyboy 5.70 
 
 2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A 
 1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 138 Saviolo 7.10 
 2. P Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 57 Gina Ginelli 80 6.90 
 3. P Jana Stammann (SP Polchow e.V.) 98 Lordzing 2 6.70 
 4. P Isa Zipperling (SG Groß Quassow) 181 Senator 6.60 
 5.  Stefanie Peter (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle e.V) 119 Nina-Marlen 6.50 
 6.  Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 150 Wenckfee 6.30 
 7.  Mandy Heisterkamp (PSV Friedland e.V) 118 Nickname 2 6.20 
 8.  Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) 33 Comet G 6.10 
 8.  Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 174 Waecicu Eleyla 6.10 
 10.  Maxine Zakrzewski (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 131 Rastyboy 6.00 
 11.  Monja Heinrich (RV Warsow e.V.) 91 Lina 118 5.70 
 
 3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A 
 1. P Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 152 Wolke 178 6.70 
 2. P Hendrickje Purrmann (RSV Rattey e.V.) 176 Spike 6.60 
 3. P Jürgen Weihs (RFV Demmin e.V.) 66 Gustav 228 6.40 
 4. P Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 174 Waecicu Eleyla 6.20 
 5.  Jutta Schmidt (RFV Bannemin) 68 Hemingway 47 6.10 
 6.  Sabine Wego (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 77 La Luna Lu 6.00 
 6.  Maria Wulf (Ritzerower RV) 139 Sir Hamilton 6.00 
 8.  Severine Reppenhagen (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 107 Lysandeer 5.80 
 
 4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. 
 1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 138 Saviolo 7.10 
 2. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 186 Casanova 7.00 
 3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 42 Devina 33 6.80 
 4. P Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) 130 Ramazotti 27 6.70 
 5.  Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 150 Wenckfee 6.60 
 6.  Angela Holm (RV Neubrandenburg) 184 Latino 6.50 
 7.  Jenny Oelmann (RFV Demmin e.V.) 49 Dumbledore 7 6.30 
 8.  Mandy Heisterkamp (PSV Friedland e.V) 118 Nickname 2 6.20 
 8.  Isa Zipperling (SG Groß Quassow) 181 Senator 6.20 
 10.  Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 57 Gina Ginelli 80 6.10 
 11.  Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) 33 Comet G 6.00 
 11.  Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 174 Waecicu Eleyla 6.00 
 
 5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 
 1. P Torsten Lanske (RFV Dersekow) 182 Commissario 8.00 
 2. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 99 Lorenziano 2 7.70 
 3. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 71 Junior 130 7.50 
 4. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 28 Cisha 7.40 
 4. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 180 Ray of Hope 7.40 
 6. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 133 Rhiannon 10 7.30 
 7.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 89 Levistino 2 7.20 
 7.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 95 London 37 7.20 
 9.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 14 Balouban 7.10 
 9.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 134 Rumpelstilzchen 12 7.10 
 9.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 179 Cheyenne 7.10 
 12.  Jörg Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 41 Da Vinci 183 6.80 
 13.  Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 105 Lunafee 6.70 
 14.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 69 Jamaica 30 6.60 
 15.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 18 Bon Fire 5 6.50 
 



 6/1 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St. 
 1. P Herbert Ehlert (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 125 Polares *0.00 / 42.92 
 2. P Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 124 Pinoccio 117 *4.00 / 46.89 
 3. P Sibylle Röseling (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 24 Caspar 193 *4.00 / 47.56 
 4. P Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 61 Gloria-Amada *4.00 / 48.71 
 5. P Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 108 Macho 80 *7.00 / 54.26 
 6.  Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 63 Granada 233 *8.00 / 48.20 
 7.  Susanne Otterstein (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 55 Flosti *8.00 / 48.55 
 8.  Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 47 Donna 287 4.00 / 56.30 
 9.  Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) 46 Don cortez 4.00 / 58.02 
 10.  Ivonne Steike (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 15 Baron 305 4.00 / 58.66 
 11.  Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) 109 Magnum 45 4.00 / 61.24 
 12.  Karen Möller (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 13 Balinka 4 4.00 / 63.72 
 13.  Martina Kress (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 102 Lucky Boy 207 4.00 / 64.23 
 14.  Stefanie Peter (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle e.V) 119 Nina-Marlen 4.25 / 67.91 
 15.  Laura Müller (FRSV Plöwen) 16 Benedict 7 8.00 / 59.08 
 
 6/2 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St. 
 1. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 65 Gringo 156 *0.00 / 34.63 
 2. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 45 Domingo 408 *0.00 / 35.48 
 3. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 93 Logo 51 *0.00 / 37.33 
 4. P Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 67 Guste 10 *0.00 / 37.59 
 5. P Frank Schmidt (RV Neubrandenburg) 184 Latino *0.00 / 38.87 
 6. P Bernd Potratz (Teterower RFV e.V.) 3 Adamon *0.00 / 41.02 
 7.  Christine Mathe (RV Teschow e.V.) 58 Ginger 468 *0.00 / 43.10 
 8.  Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) 132 Rebanna 7 *0.00 / 45.00 
 9.  Ernst Hofert (RV Neubrandenburg) 185 Galan *0.00 / 47.46 
 10.  Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) 53 Eiskönigin II *0.00 / 48.37 
 11.  Jana Rieck Dr. (RFV Bannemin) 94 Lombers Idylle *4.00 / 40.95 
 12.  Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 31 Colido *4.00 / 42.46 
 13.  Susen Lange (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 127 Primera 20 *8.00 / 35.62 
 14.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 70 Juna-Jolie *8.00 / 48.33 
 15.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 5 Alonso 15 *8.00 / 59.89 
 
 7/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* 
 1. P Susanne Otterstein (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 55 Flosti *0.00 / 33.13 
 2. P Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 75 Kentucky-Boy *0.00 / 36.01 
 3. P Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 54 Exelsior 2 *0.00 / 36.24 
 4. P Yvonne Kleemann (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 56 Gerd 8 *0.00 / 37.48 
 5. P Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 63 Granada 233 *0.00 / 41.96 
 6. P Sibylle Röseling (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 24 Caspar 193 *0.25 / 43.89 
 7.  Ivonne Steike (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 15 Baron 305 *1.00 / 46.75 
 8.  Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 108 Macho 80 *4.00 / 37.48 
 9.  Mandy Nilius (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 13 Balinka 4 *4.00 / 41.41 
 10.  Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 47 Donna 287 *4.25 / 43.09 
 11.  Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) 46 Don cortez *4.25 / 43.55 
 12.  Martina Kress (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 102 Lucky Boy 207 *5.75 / 49.57 
 13.  Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 124 Pinoccio 117 4.00 / 30.77 
 14.  Christiane Jahnke (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 52 Dzahan 4.00 / 33.20 
 15.  Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) 109 Magnum 45 4.00 / 35.08 
 
 7/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* 
 1. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 93 Logo 51 *0.00 / 25.90 
 2. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 65 Gringo 156 *0.00 / 27.36 
 3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 37 Cosmic Girl 7 *0.00 / 29.59 
 4. P Frank Schmidt (RV Neubrandenburg) 184 Latino *0.00 / 31.41 
 5. P Bernd Potratz (Teterower RFV e.V.) 3 Adamon *0.00 / 31.79 
 6. P Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 59 Gisette 7 *0.00 / 32.06 
 7. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 183 Lenox *0.00 / 32.46 
 8.  Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 48 Donna M 3 *0.00 / 35.28 
 9.  Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 9 Annabell 426 *0.00 / 36.55 
 10.  Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) 132 Rebanna 7 *0.00 / 37.03 
 11.  Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 31 Colido *4.00 / 30.09 
 12.  Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) 8 Angara 11 *4.00 / 32.95 
 13.  Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 45 Domingo 408 *4.00 / 40.27 
 14.  Ernst Hofert (RV Neubrandenburg) 185 Galan *5.50 / 48.84 
 15.  Susen Lange (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 127 Primera 20 *8.00 / 30.10 



 
 8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 
 1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 183 Lenox 7.70 
 2. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 142 Sympatico 25 7.40 
 3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 81 Lasika 7.00 
 4. P Torsten Lanske (RFV Dersekow) 182 Commissario 6.70 
 5.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 28 Cisha 5.50 
 5.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 88 Lescadoro 5.50 
 
 9 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 
 1. P Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 12 Bajar 24 *0.00 / 33.26 
 2. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 128 Priska B *0.00 / 39.79 
 3. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 60 Glamour 34 *4.00 / 32.36 
 4. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 93 Logo 51 *4.00 / 35.50 
 5. P Frank Beier (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 2 Acorad *4.00 / 39.59 
 
 10 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 
 1. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 54 Exelsior 2 27.00 / 31.38 
 2. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 29 Clouzot 27.00 / 33.52 
 3. P Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 48 Donna M 3 25.00 / 32.07 
 4. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 128 Priska B 25.00 / 34.29 
 5. P Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 87 Leroy 90 21.00 / 32.66 
 6. P Christina Mohr (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 136 Sanny 65 21.00 / 36.71 
 7. P Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) 44 D'Olympic's Lady 21.00 / 40.91 
 8.  Jens Labuzinski (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 146 Unkas 52 19.00 / 41.11 
 9.  Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 124 Pinoccio 117 18.00 / 39.85 
 10.  Caroline Kröning (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 100 Louis 220 13.25 / 53.83 
 11.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 60 Glamour 34 3.00 / 29.61 
 12.  Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 12 Bajar 24 3.00 / 31.26 
 13.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 97 Lord Zeus 3.00 / 31.95 
 14.  Ann-Christin Hermann (MV Schleppjagdv.Frhr.v.Esebeck) 23 Cascadeur 63 3.00 / 37.33 
 15.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 143 Sziona 3.00 / 37.41 
 
 11 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St. 
 1. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 112 Merveille St.Loise *0.00 / 31.42 
 2. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 115 Murphy 129 *0.00 / 38.13 
 3. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 120 Nirvana De Chevry *0.00 / 40.20 
 4. P Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) 54 Exelsior 2 *4.00 / 33.45 
 5.  Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 12 Bajar 24 4.00 / 55.68 
 6.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 60 Glamour 34 4.00 / 57.37 
 7.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 97 Lord Zeus 4.00 / 57.44 
 8.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 128 Priska B 4.00 / 62.58 
 9.  Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) 44 D'Olympic's Lady 4.00 / 66.89 
 10.  Frank Beier (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 2 Acorad 4.00 / 69.80 
 11.  Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 87 Leroy 90 8.00 / 57.31 
 12.  Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) 34 Condor R 12.00 / 69.39 
 13.  Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 36 Cord 8 21.25 / 75.45 
 
 12 Führzügelklassen-WB 
 1. P  Lisanne Dreier (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 157 Elana 8.00 
 2. P  Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 153 Blanka 6.80 
 3. P Hanna Delzer (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 158 Juliane 6.50 
 
 13 Reiter-WB 
 1. P Sophie Gropp (Ritzerower RV) 161 Mambo No. Five 7.62 
 2. P  Lisa Quost (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 153 Blanka 7.50 
 3. P  Lisa Massakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 166 Wirbel 7.37 
 4. P  Lisa Wegner (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 164 Schalk 6.87 
 5.  Sharon Reinhold (PSV Tarnow) 169 Perle 6.75 
 6.   Tobias Wegner (SP Polchow e.V.) 154 Bonita 6.25 
 6.  Elisabeth Fege (Rosenower RV) 177 Lady Lux 6.25 
 8.   Luisa Scupin (SP Polchow e.V.) 154 Bonita 6.10 
 
 14 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E 
 1. P Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 152 Wolke 178 7.70 
 2. P  Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) 172 Garbour Ben Afas 7.10 
 3. P  Katja Jung (Teterower RFV e.V.) 162 Mariza II 6.70 



 4. P  Laura Massakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 68 Hemingway 47 6.50 
 5.  Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 17 Bianca 354 6.30 
 6.  Sabine Wego (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 77 La Luna Lu 6.10 
 6.  Fanny Voß (RV Pappelhof Staven) 170 Domblume 6.10 
 8.  Maria Wulf (Ritzerower RV) 139 Sir Hamilton 6.00 
 8.  Cindy Behrendt (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 158 Juliane 6.00 
 10.   Lisa Massakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 166 Wirbel 5.90 
 11.   Norbert Peter Joswig (SP Polchow e.V.) 160 Lorbas 259 5.80 
 
 15 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E 
 1. P Julia Hartmann (RV Warsow e.V.) 156 Donnerwind 6 6.80 
 2. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 168 Gismo 6.70 
 3. P Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 175 Lunacy 3 6.60 
 4. P Helen Büttner (RV Wildberg) 171 Aqua de Cio 6.30 
 5.  Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) 172 Garbour Ben Afas 6.20 
 6.  Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 17 Bianca 354 6.10 
 7.  Lisa Rose (Tenzerower RV) 178 Gildo 25 5.80 
 8.  Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 75 Kentucky-Boy 5.50 
 8.  Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 173 Golden Boy 118 5.50 
 
 16 Zwei-Phasen-Spring- Wettbewerb Kl.E 
 1. P  Katja Jung (Teterower RFV e.V.) 162 Mariza II *0.00 / 32.03 
 2. P Jörg Lieckfeldt (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 144 Tibolo *0.00 / 36.01 
 3. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 168 Gismo *0.00 / 38.90 
 4. P Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 75 Kentucky-Boy *0.00 / 39.15 
 5. P Norbert Peter Joswig (SP Polchow e.V.) 160 Lorbas 259 *0.00 / 41.95 
 6. P Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) 172 Garbour Ben Afas *0.00 / 48.82 
 7.  Lisa Rose (Tenzerower RV) 178 Gildo 25 0.50 / 60.58 
 8.  Helen Büttner (RV Wildberg) 171 Aqua de Cio 4.00 / 44.43 
 9.  Julia Hartmann (RV Warsow e.V.) 156 Donnerwind 6 4.50 / 60.58 
 10.  Bianca Tiedje (RSV Hiddenhausen) 175 Lunacy 3 7.50 / 64.14 
 11.  Nancy Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 4 Akino 37 12.00 / 48.27 


